109

B.—3.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS X.—MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—confinued.

Item.

19

20

SECTIONS—-continued.

VOTE No. 58—continued.
WestPoRT SECTION—CcOntinued.
Cuarriage and Wagon Repairs—continued.
1 Striker at 10/ per day (quarter time) ..,
1 Carpenter at 12/ per day (quarter time) ...
Traffie—
1 Stationmaster ver
1 Guard at 53/6 per week
1 Porter and Lamp Trimmer
week
Remission of part freight on gravel conveyed
for the Westport Borough Council
General Charges—

“at 50/ per

1 Manager

1 Clerk

Head Office Charges

Contingencies . e
Wharf—

1 Wharf Clerk ‘s
1 Carpenter at 12/ per day (half time) ...

Contingencies v
Stores—
Maintenance of Way

NELsoN SECTION—
Maintenance of Way—
1 Foreman at 9/ per day
4 Gangers at 8/ per day
4 Second Men at 7/6 per day
5 Platelayers at 7/ per day
Locomotive Running—

1 Driver at 13/ per day
1 Driver at 11/ per day
1 Fireman at 9/6 per day .

1 Fireman at 9/ per day

1 Cleaner at 66 per day
ZLocomotive Repairs—

1 Smithat 10/ per day

1 Striker at 7/ per day .
Carriage and Wagon Repairs—

1 Mechanic at 10/ per day
Traffic—

2 Stationmasters at £145 per annum °

2 Station Clerks at £90 per annum

1 Stationmaster
1 Cadet
1 Guard at 53/6 per week

1 Porter at 49/ per week

2 Porters, 1 at 48/, 1 at 42/ per week

2 Lad Porters at 20/ per week ...
General Charges—

1 General Manager

Contingencies e “or
W karf (for six months)—

1 Clerk in charge .
1 Porter at 50/ per week
Extra Labour

Stores

1879-80.

4,602 0

39 0
46 16

185
139

130

350
100
100

40

156 0
93 12
200 O

QOO0 M © MNOo

50 0

DO OO0 O00O0 & O OO0 OO

140 17
500 16
469 10
547 15

287 5
200 15
173 7
164 5
118 12

156 10
109 11

156 10

290
180
110

75
137
127
234
104

o

COOCO ©O COXNOOCOO

425
200

75
65
100
10

ClIOOOO OO OO0 O CO OO0 Od Ooodbo

5,108 14




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

