Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.		1										
						1879–80.						
	SECTIONS—continu	ed.			£	g.	d.	-	£	s	d	
	VOTE No. 58—continued.											
19	WESTPORT SECTION—continued.											
	Carriage and Wagon Repairs—c 1 Striker at 10/ per day (quan				39	0	0					
	1 Carpenter at 12/ per day (q	narte	r time)	.		16						
	Traffic—		·				_					
	1 Stationmaster	•••	••	·• [185			Į.				
	1 Guard at 53/6 per week 1 Porter and Lamp Trimme	r at	50/ ne		139	Z	0		•			
	week		00/ PC		130	0	0					
	Remission of part freight on			d		_	_	ļ				
	for the Westport Borough	Counc	eil	•	4	2	6					
	General Charges— 1 Manager				350	0	0	ĺ				
	1 Clerk	•••	••	"	100	_						
	Head Office Charges	•••		1	100							
	Contingencies	•••	••	•	40	0	0					
	Wharf— 1 Wharf Clerk				156	0	0					
	1 Carpenter at 12/ per day (h	alf ti	me)	- 1		12						
	Contingencies	•••	.,	ı	200		Ö					
	Stores—					_	_					
	Maintenance of Way	•••	••	٠	50	0	0					
				4	,602	0	6					
90	Nelson Section—											
20	Maintenance of Way—											
	1 Foreman at 9/ per day		••	.	140	17	0					
Ì	4 Gangers at 8/ per day	•••	••		500		- 1					
	4 Second Men at 7/6 per day	•••	••	•	469 547		0					
	5 Platelayers at 7/ per day Locomotive Running—	•••	••	•	UTI	10	U					
	1 Driver at 13/ per day	•••			237	5	0					
	1 Driver at 11/ per day	•••	••	•	200		0					
	1 Fireman at 9/6 per day	•••	••	$\cdot $	173	7	6					
	1 Fireman at 9/ per day 1 Cleaner at 6/6 per day	•••	••	•	$\frac{164}{118}$		0 6					
	Locomotive Repairs—		••	•	110		Ĭ					
	1 Smith at $10/$ per day		••		156		0					
	1 Striker at 7/ per day	•••	••	•	109	11	0					
	Carriage and Wagon Repairs—				156	10	0					
	1 Mechanic at 10/ per day Traffic—	•••	••	•	100	10						
	2 Stationmasters at £145 per	annun	n '		290	0	0					
	2 Station Clerks at £90 per an		••	•	180	0	0					
1	1 Stationmaster	•••	••	•	$\frac{110}{75}$	0	0					
Ì	1 Cadet 1 Guard at 53/6 per week	•••	••	•	75 137	$\frac{0}{12}$	0					
i	1 Porter at 49/ per week	• • •	••		127	8	ŏ					
	2 Porters, 1 at $48/$, 1 at $42/$ pc		ek	.	234	0	0					
ļ	2 Lad Porters at 20/ per week		••	•	104	0	0					
.	General Charges—				425	0	0					
}	1 General Manager Contingencies	•••	••		2 00	0	0					
1	Wharf (for six months)—		•••	`		-						
j	1 Clerk in charge	•••	••	•	75	0	0					
į	1 Porter at 50/ per week	•••	••	•	65 100	0	0					
}	Extra Labour Stores	•••	••	:	100 10	0	0					
	210108	•••	••	`								
				5,	108	14	0					